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Data can be displayed using dot plots.

The results from 30 rolls of a die are shown.
Display the results using a dot plot.

The tables show how many people in each child‛s family.
Display the results using a dot plot.

1 2 3 4
amount rolled by the die

5 6

2 3 4
number of people in the family

5 6 7 8

Joe
Abbey
Salim
Kym
Ahn
Fred
Andy
Greg
Rina
May
Kevin
Alice

6
3
5
5
4
3
7
6
2
4
4
8

Gina
David
Rob
Lina
Mario
Tina
Greg
Sebb
Lara
Lottie
Jema
Tony

7
8
7
4
4
6
3
2
3
3
5
7

1 2 3 4 5


